
bront Focodes LLP
lntegroted oluminium solulions

Plot No. 109/B, Venkateshwara lndustrial Estate, Sy.No. 172, IDA Bollaram,
Sangareddy District, Telangana - 502 325. E-mail : vibrantfacadesllp@gmail.com
GSTIN : 36AAWFV5'|87B1ZM IMSME No: T5060008898

lnvoice No : YLP t2526t093 Date :15-12-2025

cgf20e71 d64e3dee8aSfd58ee62e7f973d4
43ta87 64512c80f7 b7 4fS 1 j 9680d5

IRN No :

Ack : 112528095749638

eW Bill No: 1722 9174 6638 Date : 15-12-2025

Plot No. I 09/B,Sree Venkateshwara Estates.
SY No .72. tDA Bo aram Sanagareddy Dist.
Hyderabad-502325
GSTIN/UIN 36AAWFV51 87B1ZIVI
State Name . Telangana, Code : 36

Vibrant Facades LLp

mail.comE-lvlail : vibrantfacadesll PO No: 2024'1107013

HSN/SAC Qua UOM Rate Amount
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Supply of WlND501 O-Windows

Buyer (Bill to)

Taxable Amount
CGST Output 9%
SGST Output 9%
Rounded Otf

Sy.No 542, cenome Valley,Turakpally,
Hyderabad , Telangana - 5OO O7g
GSTN:364,4HCG4 s62D1Zp

Ship to :

lnnopolis

76042100 100.00Sfl 8,00,000.00

8,00.000.00
72,000.00
72,000.00

000.009
Total

sOnINR Nine Lakhs Fo Four Thousand Ru

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Central Tax State TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

8,00,000.00 9v, 72,000.00 9o/o 72 000.00 1,44.000.00Total 8,00,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00 1,44,000.00
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uter Generated lnvoiceSISA om

INR One Lakh Forty Four Thousand Rupees Only

Tax Amount (in words)
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Company's PAN
Company's GST

AAWFVs187B
36AAWFV5,I87B1ZM

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price
of the goods described and that all particulars are
true and correct.

Company s Bank Details
Bank Name: lclcl Bank Ltd
AJc No.; 720405000589
IFS Code: |C|COOOZ2O4
Branch IDA Bollarum

sAc F^/

TAX INVOICE

PROMINANCELGFSY IIORMA UPVC WINDOW SYSTEMS strHUtrO

I

Date : 07 .11.2024

8000.000

M/s. cV Research Centers pvt Ltd
5-4-18713&4 lrnd Ftoor Soham lvlonsron.
l\il.c Road , Secunderabad-SoOO03
GSTIN/UIN, 3644HCG4562D1ZP

1

F

76042100

\


